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WINNEBAGO PAINT PART NUMBERS

Key Color and Description DuPont Color No.
1 Off White - Acrylic Enamel 4996 A
Off White - Acrylic Lacquer 4996 L
2 Beige - Acrylic Enamel 7633 A
Beige - Acrylic Lacquer 7633 L
3 White - Acrylic Enamel 43273 A
White - Acrylic Lacquer 43273 L
4 Grass Green - Acrylic Enamel 5127 A
5 Burnt Orange - Acrylic Enamel 5065 A
6 Rally Yellow - Acrylic Enamel 6712 A
7 Lime Green - Acrylic Enamel 7453 AH
8 Rally Gold - Acrylic Enamel 33001 A
9 Antique Bronze Met. - Acrylic Enamel 5383 AW
10 Medium Brown - Acrylic Enamel 7632 A
" Olive Green - Acrylic Enamel 7764 A
12 Antique Gold Met. - Acrylic Enamel 5010 A
13 Lime Met. - Acrylic Enamel 43483 AM
14 Chestnut Met. - Acrylic Enamel 5530 AW
15 Saddle Bronze Met. - Acrylic Enamel 5582 AM
16 Dark Ginger Met. - Acrylic Enamel 5533 AW
17 Expo Green - Acrylic Enamel No Number
18 Expo Blue - Acrylic Enamel No Number
19 High Gloss Black - Acrylic Enamel 99 A







WINNEBAGO BODY & STRIPE COLOR CHART

Year & Model Area Used & Color Key

1970 F17 Ford Body - White 3
W - Antique Gold Met. 12

1970 Indian Body - White 3
W - Antique Gold Met. 12

1970 Chieftain Body - White 3
W - Antique Gold Met. 12

1971 Brave Body - White 3
W - Antique Gold Met. 12

1971 Indian Body - White 3
W - Medium Brown 10

1971 Chieftain Body - Beige 2
W - Antique Gold Met. 12

1972 Brave Body - White 3
W - Medium Brown 10

1972 Indian Body - White 3
W - Olive Green 1"

1972 Chieftain (All) Body - Beige 2
W - Medium Brown 10

1973 Brave Body - White 3
W - Olive Green 10

1973 Indian Body - White 3
W - Olive Green 1

1973 Chieftain (All) Body - Beige 2
W - Medium Brown 10

1973 MWRB & RG Body - White 3
W - Olive Green 1"

1974 Brave (Old Style) Body - White 3
W - Burnt Orange 5

Stripe - Rally Yellow 6

1974 Brave (Old Style) Body - Off White L
{Late Production) W - Burnt Orange 5
Stripe - Raily Yellow 6

1974 Brave || Body - Off White 1
{New Style) W - Rally Yellow 6
Stripe - Burnt Orange 5

1974 Expo Body - White 1
Grille - Expo Blue 18

Stripe - Expo Green 17




Year & Model

Area Used & Color

Key

1974 Indian

Body - Off White
W - Grass Green
Stripe - Lime Green

5 e -

1974 Chieftain & Custom

Body - Beige
W - Antique Bronze Met.
Stripe - Rally Gold

1974 MWRB & RG

Body - White
W - Grass Green
Stripe - Lime Green
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1975 Brave (Old Style)

Body - Off White
W - Rally Yellow
Stripe - Burnt Orange

Vih —

1975 Brave ||
{New Style}

Body - Off White
W - Rally Yellow
Stripe - Burnt Qrange

Vvicgh —

1975 Indian

Body - Off White
W - Grass Green
Stripe - Lime Green

—
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1975 Chieftain

Body - Beige
W - Antique Bronze Met.
Stripe - Rally Gold

1975 Custom

Body - Beige

Between Stripes - Off White

W - Tape (Antique Bronze Met.}
Stripes - Tape Black
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1975 MWRB & RG

Body - Off White
W - Grass Green
Stripe - Lime Green
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1976 Brave

Body - Off White
W - Burnt Orange
Stripe - Rally Yeilow

1976 Chieftain

Body - Beige
W - Antique Bronze Met.
Stripe - Raily Goid

1976 Custom (All)

Body - Beige

Between Stripes - Off White
Stripe - Upper - Gloss Black
Stripe - Lower - Tape Black

o—-NMNI®WOVUN IOV =

1976 Custom (All)

Green Unit

Rust Unit

Beige Unit

W - Tape (Dark Green Met.)
Stripe - Lime Green Met,

W - Tape (Dark Ginger Met.)
Stripe - Chestnut Met.

W - Tape {Antique Bronze Met.)
Stripe - Saddle Bronze Met.
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Year & Model

Area Used & Color

Key

1976 MW

Body - Off White
W - Burnt Orange
Stripe - Rally Yellow

1976 Sportsman

Body - Beige

W - Dark Ginger Met.
Stripe - Saddle Bronze Met.
(Upper and Lower)
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ITASCA BODY & STRIPE COLOR CHART

Year & Model

Area Used & Color

Key

1975 “A" Body

Body - Off White
| - Tape
Stripe - Bright Orange

1975 “C" Body

Body - Off White
[ - Tape
Stripe - Bright Orange

[ %

1976 A" Body

Body - Off White
| - Satin Black
Stripes - Orange
- Rally Yellow

pwun

| 1976 “c”* Body

Body - Off White
| - Satin Black
Stripes - Orange
- Rally Yellow

1975 - 1976 "C" Body

Instrument Panel
Dark Saddie Flat

L+)] S -
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DUPONT AND WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES’
PART NUMBERS FOR 1977 PAINT

Listed below are paint colors and part numbers (DuPont) for all 1977 vehicles manufactured by Winnebago
industries, inc.

Color DuPont Number
CHIEFTAINS:
Beige 7633A
Rally Gold ‘ 33001
Antique Bronze 5383AW
Black 99
BRAVES:
Off White 4996
Burnt Orange 5065
Rally Yellow 6712
Black 99
Dark Brown 7502A
ELANDANS:
Beige 7633A
Off White 4996
Black 99
Antique Bronze Metallic 5383A
Saddle Bronze Metallic 5582
Dark Green Metallic 43491
Lime Metallic 43483
Dark Ginger Metallic 5533
Chestnut Metallic 5530
MINNIE WINNIES:
Off White 4996
Burnt Orange 5065
Raily Yellow 6712
High Gloss Black 99
Dark Brown 7502A
Beige 7633
Black 99
Saddle Bronze 5582
Dark Ginger Metallic 5533
ITASCA:
O#f White 4996
Burnt Orange 5065
Rally Yellow 6712
High Gloss Black 99
Dark Brown 7502A
Orange 42813
Astro Blue Seafarer 5123A
Tan Metallic Seafarer 5404
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Color DuPont Number

Off White 4996
Orange 42813
Rally Yellow 6712
High Gloss Black 99
Dark Brown 7502A
Beige 7633
Off White 4996
Burnt Orange 5065
Rally Yellow 6712
High Gloss Black 99
Dark Brown 7502A
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DUPONT AND WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES'

PART NUMBERS FOR 1978 PAINT

Listed below are paint colors and part number (DuPont) for all 1978 vehicies manufactured by Winnebago

Industries, inc.

Color

DuPont Number

CHIEFTAIN (WDP26RB/WDP26RK):

Bronze Metallic 42801
Saddle Bronze 5582
Lime Metallic 43483
Antique Bronze 5383
Rally Gold - 33001
BRAVE (WDF23RG/WDF26RT/WD420RG/WD423REB/WD424RH):
Burnished Red 5253
Orange Flame Metallic 4535
Amber Firemist 44148
Dark Green Metallic 43491
Saddle Bronze 5582
Lucerne Blue 42858
ITASCA MIDLINE (ICP25RB/ICP27RT/IC525RB):

Copper Tank Metallic 5520
Meiiow Yellow 5522
Tamarak Bronze 44161
Medium Gray Metallic 44783
SEAFARER (1C525DB):

Astro Blue 5123
Dark 8lue 5467
Silver Tan 5404
SPORTSMANS DEN (WCS25RB J2):

Dark Ginger 5533
Saddle Bronze 5582
MINNIE WINNIE (WCS2SR8 12):

Dark Ginger 5533
Saddle Bronze 5582
iTASCA SUNCRUISER (IDF26RT/IDF23RG/1CA20RG)

Burnt Orange 42813
Rally Yellow 6712
Saddle Bronze 5582
Medium Gray Metallic 44783
Dark Jade Metallic 43517
Lucerne Blue 42858
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Color

DuPont Number

SUNCRUISER (IDF26RT/IDF23RG/IC420RG/ID424RH):

Regal Blue 5543
Saddle Bronze 5582
Tamarak Bronze 44161
Autumn Red Metallic 43507
ELANDAN (WDU29RB/WDU32RU):

Regal Blue 5543
Astro Blue 5123
Burnished Red 5253
Orange Flame 5435
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DUPONT AND WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES'
PART NUMBERS FOR 1979 PAINT

Listed below are paint colors and part numbers (DuPont) for all 1979 vehicles manufactured by Winnebago

Industries, Inc.

Color DuPont Number
CHIEFTAIN:
Beige (Sidewall) 7633A
Beige Metallic (Trim) 44759
Orange Flame 5435
Tan Metallic 42846
BRAVE:
Green 7666
Brown 29607
Blue 5183
Qrange 7455
Otf White 4996
MINNIE WINNIE:
Green 7666
Brown 29607
Blue 5183
Orange 7455
Off White 4996
ELANDAN iI:
Tamarak Bronze 44161
Lucerne Blue 42858
Copper Metallic 43506
Brown 43759
Beige 7633A
Off White 4996
SUNDANCER;
Dark Yellow 42831
Blue 7165
Red 4992
Green 79039
Off White 4996
SUNDANCER SE:
Gray Metallic 43538
Brown Metallic 44721
Lucerne Blue 42858
Bronze Metaliic 7864
Gray 71537
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Color

DuPont Number

SUNCRUISER:

Dark Yellow 42831
Blue 7165

Red 4992

Green 79039
Off White 4996

SUNFLYER:

Gray Metailic 43538
Brown Metallic 44721
Lucerne Blue 42858
Bronze Metallic 7864

Gray 71537
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DUPONT AND WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES'
PART NUMBERS FOR 1980 PAINT

Listed below are paint colors and part numbers (DuPont) for all 1980 vehicles manufactured by Winnebago
Industries, Inc.

Color DuPont Number

WINNIE WAGON i:

Off White 45396A

Bright Blue Metallic 5330

Dark Brown 44173

Russet 44165

Persimmon Metallic 43458

Saddle Firemist 45197

MINNIE WINNIE/BRAVE:

Off White 45396A
Dark Brown 44173
CHIEFTAIN:

Beige 7633A
Tamarak Bronze 44161
Tan Metailic 42846AH
Orange Flame 5435
Lucerne Blue 42858
SUNDANCER:

Off White 45396A
Gold 43396
Orange 5583
Mahogany 44745
Dark Blue 63203

SUNDANCER SE:

Off White 45396A
Gray Metallic 43492
Brown Metallic 44721
Bronze Metallic 7864
Medium Tan Metaliic 7591
SUNCRUISER:

Off White 45396A
Gold 43496
Orange 5583
Mahogany 44745
Dark Blue 63203
Fade Colors:

Grabber Blue 42836
Candy Apple Red 4737
Chrome Yeliow 6561
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Color

DuPont Number

SUNFLYER:

Gray

Gray Metallic

Brown Metallic
Bronze Metallic
Medium Tan Metallic
Fade Colors:

Carmel Tan Metallic
Brown Metallic

71537
43538
44721
7864
7591

44126
44721

18




DUPONT AND WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES’
PART NUBMERS FOR 1981 PAINT

Listed below are paint colors and part numbers (DuPont) for all 1991 vehicles manufactured by Winnebago

Industries, Inc.

Color DuPont Number
MINNIE WINNIE/BRAVE:
Off White 45396A
Dark Brown 44173
SiIX TWENTY-ONE/CHIEFTAIN:
Beige 7633A
Brown Metallic 44791 AW
- | Tahitian Red Metallic 45892
Dark Blue Metallic B8043
Dark Nectarine Metallic 44765
WARRIOR:
Beige 7633A
Medium Copper 41184
LLT TRAVEL TRAILERS:
Off White 45396A
Chrome Yellow 4320AH
Dark Brown 44173
STANDARD SERIES TRAVEL TR
Off White 45396A
Tan 42845A
Copper Tan Metallic 5520
SUNDANCER
Off White 45396A
Medium Copper 44184
Dark Blue 63203
Brown 45828
SUNDANCER SE:
Off White 45396A
Gray Metallic 43492
Bronze Metallic 7864
Dark Blue 63203
Mahogany 44745
SPECTRUM:
Off White 45396A
Bronze Metallic 7864
Harness Tan 42831
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Color

DuPont Number

SUNCRUISER:

Off White 45396A
Medium Copper 44184
Dark Blue 63203
Brown 45828
Fade Colors:

Sunburst Orange 45735
Grabber Blue 42836
Caramel B3090A
SUNFLYER:

Gray 71537
Gray Metallic 43492
Bronze Metallic 7864
Dark Blue 63203
Mahogany 44745
Fade Colors:

Red Cedar Metallic 45835AW
Grabber Blue 42836
Candy Apple Red 4737
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DUPONT AND WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES’
PART NUMBERS FOR 1982 PAINT

Listed below are paint colors and part numbers (DuPont) for all 1982 vehicles manufactured by Winnebago
Industries, Inc.

Color DuPont Number
MINNIE WINNIE/BRAVE:

Off White 45396A
Dark Brown 44173

SIX TWENTY-ONE/CHIEFTAIN:

Beige 7633A
Sandy Metallic 47791
Tahitian Red Metallic 45892
Dark Brown Metallic 44769
Bronze Metailic 7864
WARRIOR:

Beige 7633A
Medium Copper 41184
TWP30RU:

Beige 7633A
Tan 42845
Dark Brown Metallic 44769
TWF18RG:

Off White 45396A
Chrome Yellow 4320AH
Dark Brown 44173AH

SUNDANCER/SUNCRUISER:

Off White 45396A
Caramel B8B8O90AW
Brown 45828AW
Wedgewood Blue 45138
SPECTRUMY/SE:

Off White 45396A
Bronze Metallic 7864
Harness Tan 42831
Desert Rose 44736
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Color

DuPont Number

SUNDANCER SE/SUNFLYER:

Gray

Gray Metallic
Bronze Metallic
Mahogany

Tan Maetailic
Fade Colors:
Candy Apply Red
Alpaca Brown
Tan Metallic

71537
43492
7864

44745
42846

4737AM
45700AH
42846
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DUPONT AND WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES'
PART NUMBERS FOR 1983 PAINT

Listed below are paint colors and part numbers (DuPont) for all 1983 vehicles manufactured by Winnebago

Industries, Inc.

Color DuPont Number
MINNIE WINNIE/BRAVE:
Off White 45396A
Dark Brown Metallic 43472AM
SIX TWENTY-ONE/CHIEFTAIN:
Beige 7633A
Burgundy Metallic 45761
Dark Brown Metallic 42472AM
Satin Black 99A
WARRIOR:
Beige 7633A
Burgundy Metailic 45761
LESHARO:
Beige 7633A
Tan Bronze 44161
SUNCRUISER/SUNDANCER:
Off White 45396A
Burgundy Metallic 45761
Gloss Black 99A
SUNFLYER/SUNDANCER S.E.:
Gray 71537
Burgundy Metallic 45761
Gloss Black 99A
SPECTRUM:
Off White 45396A
Burgundy Metallic 45761
Gloss Black 99A
PHASAR:
Gray 71537
Gloss Black 99A
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Color

DuPont Number

CENTAURI:

Off White
Beige

Gray

Blue

Burgundy Metallic
Tan Bronze
Slate Blue
Gray Metallic
Gloss Black
Satin Black
Siiver An. Gray

45396A
7633A
71537
G8672
45761
44161
C8056
44783
99A

B8140
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DUPONT PAINT CODES
LeSHARO, PHASAR, CENTAURI, AND UTILITY VAN

1983 - 1986
Color Code Number
Utility Van Off White 45396A
Beige 7633A
Lt. Blue G-8672A
Gloss Black 99A
Phasar Gray 715837
Gloss Black 99A
Centauri Off White 45396A
Beige 7633A
Gray 71537
Biue ---
Burgundy Metallic 45761
Tan Bronze 44161
Siate Blue C-8056
Gray Metallic 44783
Gloss Black 99A
Satin Black -- -
Lt. Blue G-8672A
25th Anniversary
Silver Metallic B-8140
LeSharo Beige 7633A
Tan Bronze 44161
Off White 45396A
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

Main exterior colors for Winnebago and Itasca motor homes 1984-1986.

Color

Code Number

Beige
Off/White
Gray

7633
45396
71537
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DUPONT PAINT MATCHES FOR 1984 COLOR FILM

Description

IM#

DuPont #

Auto-Ref.

Usage

Lt. Blue Met. +

P1281

B8083

‘80 AMC

Flyer/Dancer
Warrior
P/900 |
Centauri

Dk. Blue Met. +

P131

5565AH

‘72 GM

Flyer/Dancer
Centauri

Dk. Brown Met. +

P1940

43472AM

‘75 GM

Chief/Minnie
Warrior
Brave

Burgundy Met. +

P1215

45761

‘82 FD

P/900 ¢
Chief/Minnie
Warrior
LeSharo
Centauri
Brave

Brown Met. +

P961

44161

‘78 IH

P/900 W&I
Warrior
Centauri

Red/Brown Met. +

P776

44791

'78 GM TRK

P/900 W
LeSharo
Centauri

Copper Met. +

P1922

88204

‘82 GM

P/900 W
Centauri

Gloss Black +

3655

99A

Phasar

Chrome

5400

Flyer/Dancer
Chief/Minnie
Brave

10.

Burnt Orange +

P949

34877

Toyota

Phasar

1.

Dk. Gray Met.

P2504

C8201

‘82 FD

Flyer/Dancer

12.

Medium Blue Met,

P1154

C8056

‘82 FD

P/900 |
Warrior
Chief/Minnie
LeSharo
Brave

13.

Lt. Brown Met.

P1703

B8157

‘82 FD

Chief/Minnie
P/O00 W & |
Warrior
Centauri
Brave

14.

Dk. Green Met.

P161

42838AH

‘75 FD TRK

P/900 W

15.

Lt. Green Met.

P173

43532AM

‘7S FD TRK

P/900 W
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16.

Lt. Burgundy Met.

P600

44155AH ‘76 FD P00 |
Warrior
Centauri
17. | Lt. Gray Met. P1993 B8147 ‘82 FD Flyer/Dancer

LeSharo

+ Carryover colors from 1983 model year.
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DUPONT MATCHES FOR 1985 COLOR TAPE

Color

Tape Number

DuPont Number

Gold Met.

Brown Met.
Burgundy Met.
Med. Blue Met.
Light Brown

Dk. Brown Met.
Rust Met,

Gray Met.

Rose Met.

Med. Blue Met.
Dk. Gold Met.
Copper Met.
Red/Copper Met.
Dk. Copper Met.
Med. Blue Met.
Dk. Goid Met.

Lt. Brown Met.
Med. Brown Met.
Dk. Brown Met.
Lt. Copper Met.
Med. Copper Met.
Red/Brown Met.
Lt. Beige Met.
Dk. Blue Met.
Med. Brown Met,
Dk. Brown Met.
Lt. Briar Brown Met.
Copper Met.

Dk. Green Met.
Dk. Blue Met,

Lt. Green Met.
Dk. Green Met.

P0875
P2174
P2338
P2429
P1314
P2135
P1730
P2308
PD2040
P1154
PO155
P1314
P1999
P1334
NP2702
P0&58
P1962
P1915
P1912
P1211
P2143
P776
P1526
P1762
187
2001
150
154
244
317
P173
P161

44301
B8341
45365
42616
K8019
W7934
44562
N7906
45770
C8056
42613
B8204
N7980
43679
88143
44890
42705
88035A
B8057
45173AM
B8015
44791
B8192
45765
88157
W7955
44155AH
B8366
B8152
45765
43532AM
4283BAH

NOTE: BLACK SCOTCHLITE 3285-C and WHITE SCOTCHLITE 580-10 are not listed because they are reflective
films and cannot be reproduced with paint.
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DUPONT MATCHES FOR 1986 COLOR FILM

Color Film No. DuPont No. Auto Ref.
Dk. Gray Metallic P1398 B8081 1980 AMC
Rose Metallic PO&C0O 44155AH 1976 Ford
Lt. Gray Metallic P1392 H8385 1984 AMC
Dk. Blue Metallic P2211 B8598 1985 AMC
Lt. Blue Metailic P1725 c8211 1982 Ford
Brown Metallic P1391 B8087 1981 AMC
Rust Metaliic p2288 C8194 1981 AMC
Lt. Green Metallic P0990 K7826 1982 Fiat
Burgundy Metallic P1074 45117 1985 Dodge Truck
Rust Metallic P1314 w7809 1982 Fiat
Green Metallic P08B0 45727 1980 Chrysler
Lt. Green Metallic P1501 w8146 1984 DMW
Lt. Brown Maetallic P1526 K8183 1983 Datsun
Brown Metallic P1915 GB505 1985 Datsun
Rust Metallic P1509 B8574 1985 Chrysler
Red Brown Metallic P0831 44761 1981 Ford
Lt. Brown Metallic P1962 B8157 1981 Ford
Dk. Green Metallic P1753 88248 1983 Chevy
Charcoal Metalilic 205 88182 1982 Ford
Dk. Copper Metallic B5-129F c7917 1981 Fiat
Senora Saddle Metallic |85-128F C8304 1984 Cadillac
Sunset Metallic 310 B8511 1985 GM
Lt. Green Metaliic 66 C8224 1982 Ford
Red Cedar Metallic 85-127F 88024 1982 Cadillac
Canyon Red Metallic 85-126F B8522 1985 Cadillac
Dk. Green 44 138152 1983 Ford Truck
Rust 85-145F w7809 1980 Fiat
Burgundy 85-146F B8217 1982 GM
Lt. Brown 18 C8217 1982 Ford
Brown 85-147F CB259 1987 Ford Truck
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DUPONT MATCHES FOR 1986 COLOR TAPE

Color Tape Number DuPont Number

Goild Metallic PO8B7S 44301
Brown Metailic P2174 B8341
Burgundy Metallic P2338 45365
Med. Blue Metallic P2429 42616
Copper Metallic P1314 K8013
Dk. Brown Metallic P2135 w7934
Rust Metallic P1730 44562
Gray Metallic P2308 w7906
Rose Metallic PD2040 45770
Med. Biue Metallic P1154 C8056
Dk. Gold Metallic P0O155 42612
Copper Metallic P1314 D8204
Red/Copper Metallic P1999 N7960
Dk. Copper Metallic P1334 43679
Med. Blue Metallic NP2702 N8143
Dk. Gold Metallic P0658 44890
Lt. Brown Metallic P1962 42705
Med. Brown Metallic P1915 B6035A
Dk. Brown Metallic P1912 BBOS?7
Lt. Copper Metallic P1211 45173
Med. Copper Metallic P2143 B6015
Red/Brown Metallic P776 46791
Lt. Beige Metallic P1526 68192
Dk. Biue Metallic P1762 65735
Med. Brown Metallic 187 B8157
Dk. Brown Metallic 2001 W7955
Lt. Briar Brown Metallic 150 44155AH
Copper Metallic 154 BB366
Dk. Green Metallic 244 B8152
Dk. Blue Metallic 317 45765
Lt. Green Metallic P173 43532AM
Dk. Green Metallic P161 42838AH

Not listed are BLACK SCOTCHLITE 3285-C and WHITE SCOTCHLITE 500-10 because they are reflective films
and cannot be reproduced with paint.
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DUPONT PAINT CODES
LESHARO, PHASAR, AND UTILITY VAN

1987 - 1992
Color Code Number
LeSharo & Utility Van Off White L8723A
Phasar Light Gray L8730A
Interior (Dash) Colors Lt. Saddle Tan C8352L
Dark Gray C8550L
Black B8479v*

*This color is a vinyi coating available from your DuPont paint dealer. Specify low or medium gloss when

ordering.
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

Main exterior colors for Winnebago and itasca motor homes 1987 - 1991.

Color

Code Number

Beige
Gray
OfffWhite

L8729
L8730
L8723
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DUPONT MATCHES FOR 1987 COLCR FILM

Color Film No. DuPont No. Auto Ref.
Biue Metallic PJ2910 B8734 1988 Chev. Truck
Brown Metallic PJ2877 B8872 1988 GM
Brown Metallic |l PJ2861 B3718 1988 Cadillac
Brown Metallic i PJ2865 B8873 1988 GM
Burgundy Metallic PJ2897 B8385 1988 Cadiilac
Dk. Gray Metallic P)2855 B8012 1984 GM
Dk. Green Metallic PJ2860 B8152 1984 Ford Truck
Gray Metallic PJ2913 B8861 1988 GM
Lt. Green Metallic PJ2859 cs211 1982 Ford
Peach Metallic PJ2891 B8204 1982 GM
Red Beige Metallic PJ2976 B8227 1982 GM
Red Brown Metallic PJ2863 K8005 1983 Porsche
Rose Metallic PJ2856 44155AH 1976 Ford
Rust Metallic PJ2893 88015 1980 GM
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

Accent Colors for 1988 Winnebago and Itasca Motor Homes.

Model Top Coat Placement Color Code Number
Superchief Lower Body; Early 1988 | Gold G9320
Lower Body; Late 1988 | Fawn G9321
Other Color Black 99
suncruiser Upper Body; 1988 Gray 44489
Other Color Black 99
400-series Lower Body Gray 44489
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DUPONT PAINT MATCHES FOR THE 1988 COLORED FILMS

Color

Film Number

DuPont Number

Peach Met.
Green Met,
Burgundy i Met.
Burgundy Met.
Rose Met.

Dk. Brown Met.
Brown Met,
Blue Met.

Gray Met.

Dk. Blue Met.
Blue Green Met.
Dk. Rose Met.

P3100
P3171
P3157
P12897
P3277
PJ2861
PJ2877
PJ2910
PJ2913
P3281
P2103
P2644

B8227
c8211
N8633
B8385
44155AH
B8718
B8872
88734
88861
g8782
W7940
N8746
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

Accent Colors for 1989 Winnebago and Itasca Motor Homes

Model Top Coat Placement Color Code Number
Superchief Lower Body Taupe G9339
Other Coior Black 99
Suncruiser Upper Body Gray 44489
Other Color Black 99
Chieftain Lower Body Taupe G9339
Other Color Black 99
Sunflyer Cther Color Black 99
400-series Lower Body Gray 44489
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DUPONT MATCHES FOR 1989 COLOR FILM

Color Film No. DuPont No.
Blue Metallic PJ2910 B8734
Dk. Blue Maetallic - P3281 Ba782
Lt. Brown Metallic P1962 B8157
Brown Metallic - PJ2861 B8718
Burgundy Metallic Pi2897 B8385
Gray Metailic PJ2913 B3861
Green Metallic P31 ca211
Blue Green Metallic P2103 w7940
Dk. Green Metallic P2211 B8248
Peach Metallic P3100 B8227
Rose Metallic - P3277 44155AH
Dk. Rose Metallic P2644 N8746
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Accent Colors for 1990 Winnebago and Itasca Motor Homes

DUPONT PAINT CODES

Top Coat Placement

(Built after 1/2/90)

Model Color Code Number
Superchief Lower Body Taupe G9339
Lower Body
(Buiit after 11/1/89) Taupe H9282
Other Color Black 99
Suncruiser Upper Body Gray 44489
Upper Body :
{(Built After 1/2/90) Gray H9283
Other Color Black 99
Chieftain Lower Body Taupe G9339
Lower Body
(Built after 11/1/89) Taupe H9282
Other Color Black 99
Sunflyer Other Color Black 99
400-Series Lower Body Gray 44489
Lower Body Gray H9283
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DUPONT MATCHES FOR 1990 COLOR FILM

Color Film No. DuPont No.
Med. Blue Metallic P3032 K8147
Rose Metallic P3277 44155AH
Green Metallic P3171 c8211
Brown Metailic P2292 N8325
Dk. Brown Metailic P1915 L8419
Burgundy Metallic P2542 L8543
Gray Metallic PJ2913 B8861
Lt. Blue Metallic P2539 B8006
Dk. Biue Metallic P2270 B8433
Blue Metallic PJ2910 B8734
Peach Metallic P3100 B8227
Dk. Rose Metallic P2644 N8746
Brown Metallic P1962 B8157
Red P1611 B8586
Greystone Metallic P1270 Dga4as
Gray Metallic P2970 L8692
Dk. Gray Metallic P2504 B8459
Rust Metallic P1999 L7855
Dk. Green Metallic P1753 B8152
Red Metallic P2835 H8394
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

Accent colors for 1991 Winnebago and !tasca Motor Homes

Model Top Coat Placement Color Code Number
Superchief Lower Body Blue Metailic 44717
Other Color Black 99
suncruiser Upper Body Gray Metallic H9283
Other Color Black 99
Chieftain Other Color Black 99
Sunfiyer Other Color Black 99
ElandarvWindcruiser Other Color Red 45732
400-series Lower Body Gray H9283
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1991 EXTERIOR FILM COLORS

Film DuPont
Color Number Where Used Number
Dk. Plum 514 Warrior K9455
Dk. Blue Metallic 17 Spirit, Windcruiser K9456
Lt. Blue Metallic 418 Spirit K9457
Greystone Metallic 475 Minnie Winnie, Windcruiser K9458
Wintergreen Metallic PS653 Minnie Winnie K9459
Delft Blue Metallic Ps654 Minnie Winnie K9460
Gray Metailic ps243 Sundancer K9461
Blue Metallic P5652 Sunflyer, Sundancer K9462
Violet Metallic PS651 Sunflyer, Sundancer K9463
Wine 19 LeSharo K9464
Dk. Roseberry 260 LeSharo K9465
Quartz Metallic 91 Warrior, Phasar K9466
Winn. Green Metallic 321 Phasar K9467
Shadow Blue Metallic 3s Phasar K9468
Med. Blue Metallic 89 Phasar K9469
Dk. Teal Metallic 244 Chieftain K9470
Lt. Teal Metallic 321 Chieftain K9471
Dk. Blue Metailic 59 Elandan K9472
Lt. Blue Metallic 353 Elandan K9473
Smoke Metallic 10 Windcruiser K9474
Charcoal Metallic 20 Windcruiser K9475
Super Light Blue Metallic 419 Superchief DXL K9476
Super Blue Metallic 420 Superchief DXL K9478
Burgundy Maetatlic 42 Suncruiser DXL K9478
Sun. Dk. Blue Metallic 436 Suncruiser DXL K9479
Hunter Green Metallic 726 Warrior K9480
Aquaessence 77 Warrior K9481
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

Main Exterior Body Colors for 1992 Winnebago and Itasca

Elante’ oniy Buff G9692

All other models Off White L8723
Light Gray L8730
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

Accent colors for 1992 Winnebago and itasca Motor Homes

Model Top Coat Placement Color Code Number

Elante’ Lower Sidewall Pearl Fawn Metallic 92654

Lower Sidewall Aztec Silver 45406
Rear Cap Black 99

Rear Cap Red 45732
Other Color Black 99

Chieftain Rear Cap Light Blue Metallic K9476

Rear Cap Teal K9648
Other Color Black 99
Sunflyer Rear Cap Black 99
Other Color Black 99

Adventurer Lower Sidewall and Rear Cap | Gray Metailic H9283
Other Color Black 99

Suncruiser Lower Sidewall and Rear Cap | Gray Metallic H9283
Black 99

Minnie Winnie Lower Sidewall and Rear Cap | Gray Metallic H9283
Other Color Black 99

Sundancer Lower Sidewall and Rear Cap |Gray Metallic H9283
Other Color Black 99
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1992 EXTERIOR FILM COLORS

Color Film No. Where Used DuPont Number
Delft Blue Met. 561 Warrior, Minnie Winnie, Minnie Winnie DL | K9460
Bay Turquoise 17 Warrior, Minnie Winnie, Minnie Winnie DL, | G9837
Sunrise, Sunflyer
Dark Plum 514 Warrior, Minnie Winnie, Minnie Winnie DL, | K945S
Sunflyer
Magenta 83 Spirit, Sundancer 400 G9842
Lt. Blue Met. 418 Spirit, Sundancer 400 K9457
Dk. Blue Met. 417 Spirit, Sundancer 400 K9456
Wine 19 Brave, LeSharc K9464
Dk. Roseberry 260 Brave, LeSharo K9465
Ocean Spray 78 Sunrise (9836
Turqueise 511 Sunrise (G9835
Quartz Diamond Met. |91 Phasar, Sunflyer K9466
WwWinn. Green Met. 321 Phasar, Chieftain K9467
Shadow Blue Met. 35 Phasar K9468
Med. Blue Met. 89 Phasar K9469
Royal Blue Met. 562 Chieftain G9843
Blue Star Met. 353 Chieftain K9473
Lt. Blue Met. 419 Chieftain, Eiante’ K9476
Violet Pearl Met. 565 Chieftain G9844K
Dk. vy 564 Chieftain G9840
Dk. Teal Met. 566 Chieftain, Elante’ G9846
Greystone Met. || 475 Sunflyer, Adventurer, Suncruiser, Minnie:| K9458
Winnie, Minnie Winnie DL, Sundancer 400,
Sundancer 500
Oly Teal 415 Sunflyer G9838
Tropical Blue 416 Sunflyer G9841
Red Met. UNIV Adventurer 9847
Cool Blue Met. 7052 Adventurer, Sundancer 500 (9851
Fiesta 9056 Suncruiser G9839
Seamist Blue Met. 3028 Suncruiser, Sundancer 500 (9845
Topaz Blue Met. 7025 Elante’ G9849
Med. Burgundy Met. 3016 Elante’ G9852
Rosemist Met. 2012 Elante’ (9850
Lt. Rutiie Met. 2480 Elante’ (G9859K
Lt. Jadestone Met. 1963 Elante’ G9848
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WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING

DUPONT PAINT CODES

1993 Winnebago Industries Motor Homes

Main Exterior Body Colors

Model Color Code Number

Elante’ Buff G9692

Vectra Buff G9692

Adventurer Buff G9692

Suncruiser Ash Gray Q9707

Sunrise Ash Gray .1 G9707

All Other Models Off White L8723

Body Accent Colors:

Model Area Color Code Number

Elante’ Lower Sidewall Aztec Silver 45406
Lower Sidewall Pearl Fawn Metallic 92654
Rear Cap Red 45732
Rear Cap Black 99

Vectra Lower Sidewall Aztec Silver 45406
Lower Sidewall Pearl Fawn Metallic 92654
Rear Cap Aztec Silver 45406
Rear Cap Pearl Fawn Metallic 92654
Rear Cap Black 99

Chieftain Rear Cap Light Teal Metallic N9648
Rear Cap Light Teal Metailic K9476

Sunflyer Rear Cap Black 99

Adventurer Lower Sidewall Pearl Fawn Metallic 92654
Lower Sidewall Gray Metallic H9283
Rear Cap Pearl Fawn Metallic 92654
Rear Cap Gray Metaliic H9283

Suncruiser Lower Sidewall Gray Metallic H9283
Rear Cap Gray Metallic H9283

Minnie Winnie DL Lower Sidewall Gray Metailic H9283
Rear Cap Gray Metallic H9283

Sundancer 500 Lower Sidewall Aztec Silver 45406
Rear Cap Aztec Silver 45406
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1993 EXTERIOR FILM COLORS

Color Film # Where Used Dupont #
Lt. Rutile Pearl Met. 2480 Warrior, Spirit, Brave, Chieftain, | G9859K
Sunflyer, Elante
Surf Blue Met. 3020 Warrior G9954
Lt. Jadestar Met. 330 Warrior G9848
Slate Gray Pearl 8014 Spirit, Minnie 400 G9955
Rosemist Met. 2012 Spirit, Sunflyer G9850
Royal Blue Met. 3033, 562 D-Series, Chieftain G9843
Violet Met. P1260 D-Series, Sundancer 500 G9951
Violet Blue Met. 6044 D-Series K9468
Lt. Green Met. 4103, P2103 D-Series, Elante’ G9948
Wine 2027 Brave K9464
Dk. Roseberry 2060 Brave K9465
Seamist Biue Met. 3028 Brave, Suncruiser G9845
Cool Blue Met. 7052 Brave, Minnie 400, Sundancer 500 G9851
Turguoise 511 Sunrise G9835
Bay Turquoise 17 Sunrise, Sundancer 400, Minnie 500, | G9837
Sunflyer
Ocean Spray 78 Sunrise G9836
Orchid 6241 Minnie 400 G9956
Caribbean Teal 576 Minnie 400, Sundancer 400 G9835
Tropical Blue 416 Sundancer 400 G9841
Burnt Orange 25 Sundancer 400 G9953
Chocolate Brown Met. 953 Elante’ G9945
Rose Gray Met. 2040 Elante’ G9946
Umbra Brown Met. 4041 Elante’ G9947
Dk. Blue Mist Met. 6045 Elante’ G9949
Dk. Grape Met. Vectra G9950
Potomac Blue Met. 412 Minnie 500 G9952
Topaz Blue 7025 Vectra G9849
Light Blue Met. 3029 Vectra K9476
Quartz Diamond Met. Vectra K9466
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WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING
DUPONT PAINT CODES

Main exterior body colors for 1994 Winnebago, Itasca, Elante’, and Vectra motor homes.

Model Color Code

Micro Warrior Off White L8723
Micro Spirit
Minnie Winnie
Sundancer

Minnie Winnie DL
Sundancer 500
Warrior

Passage

- {Brave

Suncruiser
Chieftain

Adventurer Buff G9692
Vectra
Elante’

Sunrise Ash Gray G9707
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WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING

DUPONT PAINT CODES

Accent colors for 1994 Winnebago, Itasca, Elante’, and Vectra motor homes.

Model Top Coat Placement Color Code
Minnie Winnie DL Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap |Medium Titanium C9248
Metailic
Sundancer 500 Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap |Medium Titanium 9248
Metallic
Adventurer Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap |Pearl Fawn Metallic G9888
Suncruiser Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap ~ | Medium Titanium C9284
Metallic
Chieftain Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap Aztec Silver G9731
Vectra Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap |Aztec Silver G9731
Rear Cap Bilack 99
Elante’ Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap | Aztec Silver G9731
Rear Cap Red 45732
Rear Cap Black 99

I



72



WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING
1994 EXTERIOR FILM COLORS

Model Color Film No. DuPont No.

Micro Warrior Lt. Rutile Pearl Met. 2480 G9859K
Surf Blue Met. 3020 G9954
Lt. Jadestar Met. 330 (9848

Micro Spirit Lt. Rutile Pearl Met. 2480 G9859K
Slate Gray Pearl Met. 8014 G9955
Rosemist Met. 2012 GI850
Minnie 400 Seamist Teal Met, 3028 G9845
Razzberry 7114 FO743
Med. Blue Met. 592 . FO747
Surf Blue Met. 593 G9954
| sundancer 400 Tropical Blue 416 G9841
Caribbean Teal 576 G9835
Bay Turqucise 17 G9837
Rosewood Met. 116 FO746
Firethorn Met. 230 FO741
Minnie SC0 Razzberry 7114 FO743
Shadow Blue Met. 35 K9468
Shale Blue Met. 364 FO744
Sundancer 500 Burgundy Met. 2008 FO742
Lt. Green Met. 321 G9948
Dk. Teal Met. 566 K9470
Brave Seamist Teal Met. 3028 G9845
Cool Blue Met. 7052 G9851
Med. Blue Met. 592 FO747
Sunrise Alpine Green 305 FO751
Bright Teal 64 FO752
Orange 3014 F0750
Poppy 7073 FO749
Fire Red 2076 F0748
D-Series Royal Blue Met. 562 G9843
Violet Met. P1260 G9951
Lt. Green Met. 4103 G9948
Violet Blue Met. 6044 K9468
Vectra Shadow Blue Met. 35 K9468
Dk. Purple Met. 586 FO740
Med. Blue Star Met, 331 F0738
Elante’ Med. Biue Star Met. 331 F0738
Lt. Blue 252 F1548
Dk. Teal Met. $66 K9470
Chieftain Med. Blue Star Met. 331 FO738
Shale Blue Met. 364 FQ744
Dk. Purple Met. 586 FO740
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Model Color Film No. DuPont No.
Adventurer Lt. Rutile Pearl Met. 2480 G9859K
Rosemist Met. 2012 G9850
Lt. Marine Blue Met. 418 K9457
Suncruiser Orange 3014 FO750
Lt. Rutile Pearl Met. 2480 G9859K
Med. Aqua 8070 F0739
Tropical Blue 416 G9841
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DUPONT PAINT CODES

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING

Main exterior body colors for 1995 Winnebago, Itasca, Rialta, Vectra, and Luxor motor homes and Euro Van

Campers.

Model

Color

Code

EuroVan Camper
Riatta

VW White

w9670

Minnie Winnie 300
Spirit

Minnie Winnie
Sundancer

Minnie Winnie DL
Sundancer DL
Warrior

Passage

Sunrise*

Bright White

B8951

Sunrise*

Ash Gray

G97074

Brave
Suncruiser

Off White

L8723

Vectra
Luxor
Adventurer

Buff

G9692

*Due to a mid-year running line change, Sunrise maodels have either a bright white or ash gray main exterior

body color.

Revised 2/96
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WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING

DUPONT PAINT CODES

Accent colors for 1995 Winnebago, Itasca, Riaita, Vectra, and Luxor motor homes.

Model Top Coat Placement Color Code
Minnie Winnie DL Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap Medium Titanium Metallic |C9248
Sundancer DL Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap |Medium Titanium Metallic ]C9248
Brave Lower Sidewall, Lower Back | Shale Blue Metallic FO744
Wwall

Adventurer Lower Sidewal!, Rear Cap Graphite Metaillic FO901
Suncruiser Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap Medium Titanium Metallic | C9248
Vectra Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap | Violet Metallic or F0900

Gray Pepper Metailic F1569
Luxor Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap Medium Titanium Metallic | C9248

*NOTE: Some Luxors received optional customized exterior finishes. When refinishing one of these vehicles,
contact Winnebago Industries Service Administration at 515-582-6939.
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WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING
1995 EXTERIOR FILM COLORS

Model Color Film No. DuPont No.
Rialta Dk. Purple Met. P4468 FO740
Orchid Mist Met. P4380 F1916K
Med. Blue Met. P4521 F0747
Spirit Royal Purple 396 RS134K
Reggae Blue 150 (GS658K
Plum Bay 245 F1924K
Minnie 300 Dk. Purple Met. P4468 FO740
Cassis Met. P4139 RMO12K
Orchid Mist. Met. PA4380 F1916K
Sundancer Dk. Purple Met. P4468 FO740
Med. Swedish Met. P4136 BMQ98K
Orchid Mist. Met. P4380 F1916K
Sundancer DL Dk. Teal Met. 8076 K9470
Turquoise 8071 C2625K
Med. Teal 8068 F1922K
Minnie Winnie Dk. Purple Met. 7112 FO740
Lt. Royal Blue Met. 7050 BM334K
Persian Blue 7095 BSQ59K
Minnie Winnie DL Razzberry 7114 FO743
Shadow Blue Met. 6044 K9468
Shale Blue Met. 7059 F0744
Brave Shale Blue Met. 364 FO744
Dk. Purpie Met. 586 FO740
Med. Blue Met. 592 FO747
sunrise Aqua 943 GS5623K
Reggae Blue 150 GS658K
Magenta 83 R5294K
D-Series Med. Blue Met, 7037 FO747
Violet Met. 7116 G9951
Lt. Marine Blue Met. 418 K9457
Marine Blue Met. 47
Seamist Teal Met. 3028 G9845
Vectra Orchid Mist. Med. P4380 F1916K
Stratos Blue Met. 442 BMO96K
Seamist Teal Met. 3028 G9845
Vectra Upgrade Royal Blue Met. 562 :
Smoke Met. i0 LM399K
Golden Light Met. 385
Blood Red 549 RS496K
Luxor Dk. Teal Met. 566 K9470
Dk. Blue Mist Met. 6045 G9949
Med. Titanium Met. 0 99399-17-000
Adventurer Cobalt Blue Met. P4125 BM132K
Blue Lagoon Met, Pa234 BM224K
Aquamarine Met. P4128 GMO95K
Med. Swedish Blue Met. | P4136 BMQ98K
Suncruiser Orange 3014 FO750
Lt. Rutile Pearl Met, 2480 G9859K
Med. Aqua 8070 FO739
Tropical Blue 416 G9841

Revised 2/96

79



80



DUPONT PAINT CODES

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING

Main exterior body colors for 1996 Winnebago, Itasca, Rialta, Vectra, and Luxor motor homes and Eurovan

Campers.

Model

Color

Code

Eurovan Camper
Rialta

VW White

W3670

Minnie

Minnie DL
Minnie Winnie
Minnie Winnie L
Spirit

Spirit DL
Sundancer
Sundancer DL
Sunrise
Suncruiser
Warrior
Passage

Bright White

B8951

Brave
Adventurer
Luxor

Buff

G9692

Vectra
Vectra Grand Tour

Sable

F1529

Revised 2/96

81



82



WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING

DUPONT PAINT CODES

Accent colors for 1996 Winnebago, Itasca, Rialta, Vectra, and Luxor motor homes.

Model Top Coat Placement Color Code
Minnie DL Lower Sidewall Violet Metallic F0o00
Suncruiser Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap
Suncruiser Lower Sidewall Mocha Frost Pearl F1929
McClain's Special Edition .
Minnie Winnie DL Lower Sidewall Titanium Metallic C9248
Sundancer DL
Brave Lower Sidewall, (units built Duck Green F1908 Alt. A
before 8-21-95)
Lower Sidewall, (units built Duck Green F1908 Alt. B
8-21-95 or later)
Adventurer Lower Sidewall Graphite Metallic F(901
Adventurer Lower Sidewall Mocha Frost Pearl F1929
McCiain's Special Edition
Vectra Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap Mocha Frost Pearl F1929
Vectra Grand Tour
Luxor Lower Sidewall, Rear Cap Lt. Autumn Wood F1958
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WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES SERVICE TRAINING

1996 EXTERIOR FILM COLORS

Model Color Film No., Dupont No,
Rialta Blue/Green Peari P3467 F2988
Boysenberry Pearl P4382 F2989
Turquoise Peart P3466 F2930
Warrior Med. Biue Met. 7037 FO747
Majestic Purple Met. 7112 FQ740
Marine Biue Pearl 7048 BM129
Teal Peart 2592 GMO041
Dp. Rose Met. 7647 RMO17
Spirit Violet 941 BS744
Purple 72 BS781
Olympic Teal 415 BS059
Hot Regal Red 207 BS229
Minnie Cashmere Blue Met. 86 BM129
Fuschia Ice 162 RM011
Purple 72 BS781
Minnie Winnie Fushia Ice 162 RM0O11
Minnie Winnie DL Seamist Teal Met. 411 H9512
Med. Blue Met. 592 FO747
Sundancer Blue Lagoon Met. P4234 BM224
Sundancer DL Rasberry Pearl P4349 RMO11
Cassis Met. P4139 RM0O12
Brave Rasberry Twist 182 F2989
Goiden Light Met. 385 YM202
Duck Green 577 F1908
Reggae Blue 150 (G5658K
Sunrise Malibu Teal Met. 837 GM104
Amethyst Frost Met. 196 RM012
Med. Blue Met, 592 FQ747
Shadow Blue Met. 35 BO468
Adventurer Lago Blue Met. 573 Wa212
Golden Light Met. 592 F1911K
Med. Blue Met. 89 F1548K
Amethyst Frost Met. 196 RMO012
Suncruiser Patina GMO058
Tealite GM041
China Blue Met. BM404
Lilac RMO17
Vectra Violet Met. 71186 RMOQ5
Dk. Plum 2619  RS306
True Royal Blue Met. 3033 BM461
Turquoise 8071 Fo701
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Model Color Film No. Dupont No.

Vectra Grang Tour Marlin Blue Met. 561 BM500
Hunter Green Met. 726 GM219
Med. Brown Met. 18 YM376
Berrywood 197 RMQ55

Luxor Dk. Teal Met. 566 K8470
Burgandy Met. 170 RM363
Sunset Met, 310 YM430
Twilight Blue Met. 441 F2228
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